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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 HEYDAY Facility Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/heydayfm/Netherlands 558 64 11.47%
2 VINCI Facilities France https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinci-facilities-france/France 634 39 6.15%
3 SPIE Building Solutions (France)https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-building-solutions-france/France 1,134 63 5.56%
4 Apleona Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/apleonagroup/Germany 1,868 100 5.35%
5 Vebego https://www.linkedin.com/company/vebego/Switzerland 532 28 5.26%
6 Facilicom Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/facilicom/Netherlands 932 46 4.94%
7 Serveo https://www.linkedin.com/company/serveo-com/Spain 2,473 113 4.57%
8 ISS Facility Services Belgium & Luxembourghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-belgium-&-luxembourg/Belgium 591 27 4.57%
9 Regus https://www.linkedin.com/company/regus/Luxembourg 9,008 399 4.43%

10 Optima Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/optima-italia-spa/Italy 869 37 4.26%
11 Vebego Cleaning Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/vebegocleaningservices/Netherlands 1,162 49 4.22%
12 Asito https://www.linkedin.com/company/asito/Netherlands 1,583 64 4.04%
13 ISS Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-sverige/Sweden 1,273 49 3.85%
14 Sodexo https://www.linkedin.com/company/sodexo/France 80,277 3,000 3.74%
15 CSU Cleaning Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/csu/Netherlands 2,423 89 3.67%
16 SPIE Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-belgium/Belgium 611 22 3.60%
17 M2C https://www.linkedin.com/company/m2cczech/Switzerland 520 18 3.46%
18 Ingesan https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingesan/Spain 848 29 3.42%
19 STRABAG Property and Facility Services Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/strabagpfs/Germany 849 27 3.18%
20 ISS Palvelut https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-palvelut/Finland 1,007 32 3.18%
21 OPTIMA Facility https://www.linkedin.com/company/optimafacility/Spain 637 20 3.14%
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22 ISS Facility Services Nederlandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-nederland/Netherlands 1,088 34 3.13%
23 LotusWorks https://www.linkedin.com/company/lotusworks/Ireland 514 16 3.11%
24 Caverion https://www.linkedin.com/company/caverion/Finland 5,933 178 3.00%
25 Samsic Facility https://www.linkedin.com/company/samsic-facility-services/France 2,787 82 2.94%
26 Coor https://www.linkedin.com/company/coor-service-management/Sweden 4,005 109 2.72%
27 4Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/4-service-as/Norway 674 18 2.67%
28 Saba Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/saba_group/Spain 605 16 2.64%
29 Gom Schoonhouden https://www.linkedin.com/company/gomschoonhouden/Netherlands 1,701 42 2.47%
30 OCS Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocs-one-complete-solution/Ireland 549 13 2.37%
31 Rete Ferroviaria Italiana https://www.linkedin.com/company/rete-ferroviaria-italiana/Italy 9,870 229 2.32%
32 Rekeep https://www.linkedin.com/company/rekeep-s-p-a/Italy 1,961 45 2.29%
33 Elior Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/elior-services/France 1,926 44 2.28%
34 ISS France https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-france/France 1,419 32 2.26%
35 Unica https://www.linkedin.com/company/unicanl/Netherlands 3,378 72 2.13%
36 Dussmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/dussmannglobal/Germany 1,424 30 2.11%
37 ISOR https://www.linkedin.com/company/isor/France 622 13 2.09%
38 Coopservice https://www.linkedin.com/company/coopservice/Italy 2,107 43 2.04%
39 Polygon Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/polygon-property-damage-restoration-and-temporary-humidity-control-/Sweden 1,674 34 2.03%
40 GSF https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsfproprete/France 4,214 84 1.99%
41 ATALIAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/atalian/France 4,557 90 1.97%
42 LAURENTY https://www.linkedin.com/company/laurentygroup/Belgium 552 10 1.81%
43 SOL ☀ https://www.linkedin.com/company/solkonserni/Finland 1,034 18 1.74%
44 Pellegrini https://www.linkedin.com/company/pellegrinispa/Italy 1,358 22 1.62%
45 Grupo EULEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-eulen/Spain 15,154 217 1.43%
46 CLECE https://www.linkedin.com/company/clece-sa/Spain 6,595 94 1.43%
47 ISS Facility Services Españahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-espa-a/Spain 2,763 35 1.27%
48 Berendsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/berendsen/France 1,527 15 0.98%
49 Manutencoop Facility Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/manutencoop/Italy 749 7 0.93%
50 Onet SA https://www.linkedin.com/company/onet-sa/France 10,224 78 0.76%
51 Limcamar https://www.linkedin.com/company/limcamar/Spain 916 6 0.66%
52 ISS https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-a-s/Denmark 55,024 334 0.61%
53 Ferrovie dello Stato Italianehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ferrovie-dello-stato-s-p-a/Italy 24,918 125 0.50%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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